Magnetic Contactor/
Switches
2013
Distributor
1305.ms-ob-2
MOTOR CONTROL (CONTACTOR/ MS/ MMS), CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB/ ELCB/ EMCCB/ MCB), AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER, AUTOMATIC
TRANSFER SWITCHES (Panel Board Type/ Residential Unit Use), SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICE, LOW VOLTAGE POWER CAPACITORS,
SMART METER, INVERTER

-tion
Others
Type designation
S - 2× P 35T 220V
1 2 3 4 5
1 Model
S：AC Magnetic contactor
Non-reversing/reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
2
Series
P P Series
3
Rated capacity
11、12、15、16、21、25、30T、35T、40T、50T、60T、80T、100T
、125T、150T、200T、220T、300T、400T、600
4
Control circuit voltage
EX. 110V、220V、380V、440V (Refer to P34)
5
S-P21
S-2×P30T
MS S-P Series
Type designation
1 Model
MSO AC Magnetic contactor without enclosure
MS AC Magnetic contactor with enclosure
MS - 2× P 35T PB 380V/ 220V 28A E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Non-reversing/reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
2
Series
P P Series
3
4 Rated capacity
11、12、15、16、21、25、30T、35T、40T、50T、60T、80T、100T
、125T、150T、200T、220T、300T、400T、600
5 Push button
Blank Non- Push button type
PB With Push button type (MSO model is without PB)
6 Main circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V (When main circuit voltage and control
circuit voltage are the same, it will be blank.)
7 Control circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V... (Refer to P34)
TH heater rated capacity
EX：3.3A、6.5A、9A、11A、15A...350A...
     8
9 TH Type
Blank Compressor Type (Two-element)
E Three-element type
PP Phase failure protection type
MSO-P11 MSO-2×P11
MS-P11PB
MS-2×P11
MS│ MS-P Series
MS
5
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact

-tion
Others
Type designation
Type designation
2
3
1
7
SD - 2× P 21 220V
1 2 3 4 5
Model SD DC Contactor
4
2
3
1
4
6
5
8
MDO - 2× P 21 380V / 220V 28A E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SD-P11
SD-2×P11
MDO-P11
MDO-2×P11
Non-reversing/
reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
Series P P Series
Rated capacity 11、16、21
Control circuit voltage EX：12V、24V、48V...110V、220V... (Refer to P33)
Model MDO DC Magnetic Switch without enclosure
Non-reversing/
reversing
Blank Non-reversing
2× Reversing
Series P P Series
Rated capacity 11、16、21
Control circuit voltage EX：12V、24V、48V...110V、220V...
Main circuit
voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
 (When main circuit voltage and control circuit voltage are
the same, it will be blank.)
TH heater rated
capacity
EX：3.3A、6.5A、9A、11A...21A...
TH Type
Blank Compressor Type (Two-element)
E Three-element type
PP Phase failure protection
5
Other│ MDO Series │ DC control type
Other│ SD Series │ DC control type
MS
11
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact

-tion
Others
Type designation
  Feature:
a :  applicable to rated voltage AC600V and below, with frequency at 50Hz/60Hz, and applied as a contactor for connecting
and disconnecting low-voltage capacitors in parallel.
b :  contactor is equipped with current limiting resistor, which can suppress surge current output from capacitors when
they are initially connected, which could e�ectively reduce the impact of surge current to the capacitors and increase
the life and reliability of capacitors.
S - P 35 SC 220V
1 2 3 4 5
Model
S Electromagnetic contactor
Series
P P Series (Non-reversing)
Rated capacity
11、16、21、35、60、80
Purposes
SC Applied to switching capacitor type.
Control circult voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V
4
2
3
5
1
S-P80SC
Other│ S-PSC Series  │Capacitor use
MS
13
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact
-eristics
SP
Series
MS
Series
Other
Series
Coil
TH
Series
SD
Series
Selec
-tion
Others
Type SC-P12 SC-P16 SC-P20 SC-P25 SC-P33 SC-P45 SC-P60
Rated impulse voltage (Ui) (V) 690 690 690 690 690 690 690
Rated Capacity
IEC 60947-4-1
EN 60947-4-1
DIN VDE 0660
AC 3
(kW/HP/A)
AC-6b
3 ø
(kVar/A)
200~240V 6.7/ 18 8.5/ 22 10/ 26 15/ 39 20/ 48 25/ 66 35/ 92
400~440V 12.5/ 16 16.7/ 22 20/ 26 25/ 33 33.3/ 44 45/ 59 60/ 86
660~690V 18/ 15 24/ 20 30/ 25 36/ 30 48/ 40 58/ 49 75/ 63
Operation current (Ith) AC1 (A) 20 30 40 50 80 90 100
Auxiliary Contact 2NO or 1NO 1NC 2NO 1NC 2NO 1NC 3NO 2NC 3NO 2NC 3NO 2NC 3NO 2NC
A
uxiliary Contact
IEC 60947-5-1
EN 60947-5-1
AC12

-tion
Others
Type designation
  Features:
   All contacts are AMP250 quick contacts , which saves wiring
   Compact size saving panel space.
   Standard dimensions of the installation holes, compliant with the installation dimensions of the
 product of the same grade made by other brands.
   Comply with Air-conditioning and Refrigeration Institute, USA ARI 780/790 standards.
   Certi�ed by cUL and compliant with the US UL508 standards.
   Certi�ed by CSA, compliant with Canadian C.S.A. C22.2 No.14 standards.
   Comply with IEC 60947-4-1 standards, CE marking.
  Operating voltage of coil: 85%~105% rated voltage
2
SF - 20 C 2 M
1 2 3 4 5
Model
SF De�nite purposes
1
Rated capacity
20, 25, 30, 35, 40
Type
C close type
Contact structure
1 1 Pole
2 2 Pole
3 1 Pole + conductor contact
Code of Coil voltage
Frequency H A L M B F
50Hz 24V 110~120V 200V 220V 208~240V 277V
60Hz 24V 110~120V 200V 220V 208~240V 277V
4
3
5
SF25C2
Other│ SF Series  │De�nite purposes
MS
15
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact

-tion
Others
Type designation TH - P 20 E TA PP
1 2 3 4 5 6
Model
TH Thermal overload (overcurrent) relay
Series
P P series
Rated Capacity
12、18、20、60、120、200、400、600
Type
Blank Two-element or Phase failure protection type
E Three-element
Contact/CT
Blank Contact without TA
TA
with TA contact
20 type＝28A~40A（Other Ampere is left blank）
60 type＝67A~80A（Other Ampere is left blank）
120 type＝105A~160A（Other Ampere is left blank）
CT CT included (current transformer)；only for 220、400、600 type
TH Type
Blank Two-element (standard) or  Three-element
PP Phase failure protection type
2
3
4
5
6
1
TH-P20TA
Thermal overload relay│ TH Series
MS
21
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact

-tion
Others
Type designation
5
8
1
SD - O P35 T 380V/ 220V 28A E
1 2 3 4 5
6
7
2
4
3
Model
SD Star-delta Starter
6 7 8
Type
O without enclosure
E with enclosure，Push button、Indicator lamp
A with enclosure，Push button、Indicator lamp、Ammeter
Rated capacity
21、35、50、60、80、100、125、150、200、220
Contact / CT
Blank CT not included
T CT included
Main circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
When main circuit voltage and control circuit voltage are the same, it will be blank.)
Control circuit voltage
EX：110V、220V、380V、440V...
TH heater rated capacity
EX：40A、54A...350A...
TH Type
Blank Standard (Two-element)
E Three-element
PP Phase failure protection type
SDO-P60
SDE-P21
Reduced voltage starting switch│ SD Series  (Y-D Starter)
MS
29
M
A
G
N
ETIC SW
ITCH
Charact